BOATS BUILT FOR SERIOUS EXCITEMENT
MAKE YOUR MARK
001
002
003
004
005
006

GALVANISED
AXLE /
SPRING
SWING UP
JOCKEY
SEALED
BEARING
UNITS
LED
LIGHTS WALKWAY
SPARE
WHEEL &
CARRIER
CATCH &
RELEASE
TAY1850T13RB ROLLED I-BEAM ALLOY - YELLOWFIN TANDEM MULTI-ROLLER 1850 420 6550 2250 Y 13” A Y Y Y Y OPT OPT STD
TAY622000T13RB ROLLED I-BEAM ALLOY - YELLOWFIN TANDEM MULTI-ROLLER 2000 440 6970 2310 Y 13” A Y Y Y Y OPT OPT STD
TAY622600T14RB ROLLED I-BEAM ALLOY - YELLOWFIN TANDEM MULTI-ROLLER 2600 560 6970 2250 Y 14” A Y Y Y Y OPT OPT STD
TAY672600T14RB ROLLED I-BEAM ALLOY - YELLOWFIN TANDEM MULTI-ROLLER 2600 560 6970 2250 Y 14” A Y Y Y Y OPT OPT STD
TAY692000T13RB ROLLED I-BEAM ALLOY - YELLOWFIN TANDEM MULTI-ROLLER 2000 500 7370 2270 Y 13” A Y Y Y Y OPT OPT STD
TAY742750T14RB ROLLED I-BEAM ALLOY - YELLOWFIN TANDEM MULTI-ROLLER 2750 560 7500 2310 Y 14” A Y Y Y Y OPT OPT STD
*Please Check With Local Dealers For State Availability On Certain Models
The contents of this brochure, excluding Warranty Provisions, will not form part of any contractual agreement. Yellowfin recommends all persons comply with their local boating regulations and are familiar with safe boating practices. This brochure is designed
to provide you with an introduction to the Yellowfin Products (including available optional equipment). Because of changes in conditions and circumstances Yellowfin* reserves the right at any time, at its discretion, and without notice, to discontinue or change
the features, designs, materials, colours and other specifications and the prices of its products and to either permanently or temporarily withdraw any such products from the market without incurring any liability to any prospective purchaser. Details referred to